

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2124

Page 1, line 15, replace "15 U.S.C.A. 2601" with "title 40, Code of Federal Regulations, part 745, sections 220, 223, 225, 226, 227, and 233."

Page 1, remove line 16

Page 2, line 12, after "abatement" insert "in accordance with title 40, Code of Federal Regulations, part 745, sections 220, 223, 225, 226, 227, and 233"

Page 3, line 9, after the second comma insert "the sum of \$13,000, or so much of the sum as may be necessary,"

Page 3, line 10, replace "\$130,000" with "\$117,000"

Renumber accordingly